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Observations were drawn from Mount Ive {station 016067}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1018.04S45620.0028.017.0Su1
1021.813SE05217.0032.016.0Mo2
1018.34S04219.0036.014.0Tu3
1016.3Calm 02325.0040.013.0We4
1018.79SW04523.0038.018.0Th5
1018.1Calm 17118.0040.018.0Fr6
1014.454226.0035.017.0Sa7
1012.34NE66925.00.635.020.0Su8
1013.54NE05425.0039.018.0Mo9
1013.66NE05027.0040.022.0Tu10
1008.64N24331.5038.026.0We11
1014.79SSE65916.00.226.515.5Th12
1016.64SSE16415.5030.513.5Fr13
1015.66SSE65721.0033.015.5Sa14
1011.44E65822.00Su15

Statistics for the first 15 days of February 2026
1015.5525222.135.117.4Mean
1008.6Calm 02315.526.513.0Lowest
1021.813SE67131.50.640.026.0Highest

0.8Total
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